
41st Eastern College Athletic Association Championships 

Van Cortlandt Park, Bronx, NY 

October 13, 2023 
 

6,000 Meters – Championship 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

PLACE PTS NAME                      YR  TEAM                                     TIME AVG MILE   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1    1  Abigail Hassman           SR  Northeastern University                  20:39.1  5:33         

  2    2  Ava Duggan                SR  Northeastern University                  20:47.7  5:35         

  3    3  Tsion Yared               JR  Princeton University                     20:50.6  5:36         

  4    4  Christine Mancini         SR  La Salle University                      20:51.4  5:36         

  5    5  Azza Borovicka-Swanson    SR  Northeastern University                  20:53.1  5:37         

  6    6  Margaret Liebich          JR  Princeton University                     20:54.4  5:37         

  7    7  Megan Randall             FR  University of Maine                      20:55.5  5:37         

  8    8  Fiona McLoughlin          JR  Stony Brook University                   20:58.0  5:38         

  9    9  Holly Smith               SO  Iona University                          20:58.5  5:38         

 10   10  Grace Weigele             JR  Stony Brook University                   21:03.2  5:39         

 11   11  Fiona Max                 JR  Princeton University                     21:09.3  5:41         

 12   12  Tayla Gunton              SO  Iona University                          21:13.4  5:42         

 13   13  Kate O'Neill              SR  George Mason University                  21:17.1  5:43         

 14   14  Mena Scatchard            JR  Princeton University                     21:19.7  5:44         

 15   15  Amanda Chambers           SR  University at Albany                     21:22.6  5:44         

 16   16  Abigail Paczewski         SR  Bucknell University                      21:23.8  5:45         

 17   17  Caryn Rippey              SO  Bucknell University                      21:24.8  5:45         

 18   18  Isa Meyers                SR  Northeastern University                  21:25.3  5:45         

 19   19  Zoe Cooper                SO  Harvard University                       21:26.9  5:46         

 20   20  Madison Klein             JR  Iona University                          21:28.0  5:46         

 21   21  Eugenia Fairhurst         JR  University of Massachusetts-Amherst      21:30.0  5:46         

 22   22  Emily Simko               FR  Monmouth University                      21:30.4  5:47         

 23   23  Lucca Fulkerson           JR  Princeton University                     21:32.0  5:47         

 24   24  Andria Scaglione          SR  Manhattan College                        21:33.1  5:47          

 25   25  Madeline Heintz           SO  Syracuse University                      21:33.5  5:47          

 26   26  Anna Chittenden           FR  Princeton University                     21:35.5  5:48          

 27   27  Kelly Jones               FR  Boston University                        21:36.2  5:48          

 28   28  Adrienne Buettner-Cable   FR  Boston University                        21:43.2  5:50          

 29   29  Keira Gamily              FR  Northeastern University                  21:43.8  5:50          

 30   30  Annelies Quinton          SO  Harvard University                       21:46.3  5:51          

 31   31  Rebecca Hartman           SR  University of Massachusetts-Amherst      21:46.3  5:51          

 32   32  Nimrit Ahuja              SO  Brown University                         21:46.3  5:51          

 33   33  Jordan O'Neill            JR  Rider University                         21:47.7  5:51          

 34   34  Grace Sisson              JR  Stony Brook University                   21:50.0  5:52     

 35   35  Madeleine Hesler          SR  Siena College                            21:51.3  5:52          

 36   36  Abby Waddington           FR  Boston University                        21:53.0  5:53          

 37   37  Kailey Granger            FR  Bucknell University                      21:54.3  5:53          

 38   38  Shannon Trevor            JR  Northeastern University                  21:54.3  5:53          

 39   39  Olivia Martin             FR  Princeton University                     21:54.6  5:53          

 40   40  Tessa McClain             SR  Northeastern University                  21:55.3  5:53          

 41   41  Claragh Keane             FR  Iona University                          21:57.0  5:54          

 42   42  Ashley Navarro            SR  Monmouth University                      21:58.6  5:54          

 43   43  Lucy Afanasewicz          SO  Lehigh University                        22:00.2  5:55          

 44   44  Stephanie Kriss           SR  Brown University                         22:00.3  5:55          

 45   45  Molly Kiley               FR  Boston University                        22:01.5  5:55          

 46   46  Christina Yakaboski       SR  Lehigh University                        22:02.0  5:55          

 47   47  Siobhan O'Keefe           SR  Syracuse University                      22:02.5  5:55          

 48   48  Allie Pierontoni          SO  Monmouth University                      22:02.5  5:55          

 49   49  Marisa Kilgarriff         JR  Monmouth University                      22:03.5  5:55          

 50   50  Olivia Fraga              FR  Brown University                         22:03.7  5:56          

 51   51  Bella Dipalermo           SR  Cornell University                       22:04.7  5:56          

 52       Nicole Dunbury            JR  Northeastern University                  22:05.7  5:56          

 53   52  June Mwaniki              JR  American University                      22:06.2  5:56          

 54       Anna McNatt               FR  Princeton University                     22:06.6  5:56          

 55   53  Julia Caputo              JR  Siena College                            22:07.1  5:56    

 56       Emily Cooper              FR  Princeton University                     22:08.3  5:57          

 57   54  Isolde McManus            JR  Brown University                         22:09.0  5:57          

 58   55  Caroline Kirby            SO  Syracuse University                      22:09.7  5:57     

 59   56  Rebecca Clackett          JR  Stony Brook University                   22:10.1  5:57          



 60   57  Katie Orchard             SR  Brown University                         22:11.0  5:57          

 61   58  Katja Jackson             SO  Cornell University                       22:12.2  5:58          

 62   59  Lily Overton              FR  Iona University                          22:12.7  5:58          

 63   60  Emma Lawrence             JR  Stonehill College                        22:13.4  5:58          

 64   61  Elizabeth Borah           SO  Lafayette University                     22:13.6  5:58          

 65   62  Nicole Garcia             JR  Stony Brook University                   22:13.8  5:58          

 66   63  Ava Curry                 JR  St Joseph’s University                   22:15.9  5:59          

 67   64  Lindsay MacLellan         SR  Lehigh University                        22:17.1  5:59          

 68   65  Annika Zuschlag           SO  University of Massachusetts-Amherst      22:18.8  6:00          

 69   66  Lara Mannes Diaz De Ceri  FR  University of Massachusetts-Amherst      22:19.7  6:00          

 70       Hannah Riggins            FR  Princeton University                     22:22.0  6:00          

 71   67  Hailey Reinhard           FR  Bucknell University                      22:22.4  6:01          

 72       Juliet Bussell            SR  Northeastern University                  22:23.2  6:01          

 73   68  Lauren Trapani            JR  Bucknell University                      22:23.5  6:01         

 74   69  Savanah Beavers           JR  Lehigh University                        22:25.5  6:01          

 75   70  Kylie Conroy              JR  Manhattan College                        22:26.2  6:02          

 76   71  Emma Lorey                SR  Lafayette University                     22:26.3  6:02          

 77   72  Niamh Durcan              JR  Stony Brook University                   22:27.7  6:02    

 78       Vivian McMahon            JR  Northeastern University                  22:29.4  6:02          

 79   73  Madeline Nason            SO  Cornell University                       22:29.5  6:02          

 80   74  Becca Millar              SR  St Joseph’s University                   22:29.6  6:02          

 81   75  Lucy Henkel               SO  Columbia University                      22:31.8  6:03          

 82   76  Maddison Hayes            JR  Lehigh University                        22:32.4  6:03          

 83   77  Maddie Dischert           FR  Rider University                         22:32.6  6:03          

 84   78  Kyra Pellegrino           FR  Siena College                            22:32.9  6:03          

 85   79  Rylee Shunney             FR  University of Massachusetts-Amherst      22:33.1  6:03          

 86   80  Meredith Gotzman          FR  Fordham University                       22:33.4  6:03          

 87   81  Ava Carsley               FR  Stony Brook University                   22:33.5  6:04          

 88   82  Julia Schriefer           SO  Brown University                         22:34.1  6:04         

 89   83  Marie Jensen              SO  Harvard University                       22:35.1  6:04          

 90   84  Nourene Nabbus            SO  George Mason University                  22:35.6  6:04          

 91   85  Katie Hesler              JR  Siena College                            22:36.1  6:04          

 92   86  Ana Blanco Duran          JR  Wagner College                           22:36.2  6:04     

 93   87  Caitrina Barton           JR  Fordham University                       22:36.4  6:04          

 94   88  Ellie Keefer              FR  Monmouth University                      22:36.9  6:04          

 95   89  Daniela Quintero          SO  Columbia University                      22:38.1  6:05          

 96   90  Laura Sakol               SR  Bucknell University                      22:38.6  6:05          

 97   91  Alexandra Vellekoop       SO  Boston University                        22:39.4  6:05         

 98   92  Ally Clarke               SR  Bucknell University                      22:40.1  6:05          

 99   93  Nicola Scaglione          SR  Manhattan College                        22:40.3  6:05          

100   94  Faith Evans               FR  Rider University                         22:40.6  6:05          

101   95  Jordan Malloy             SO  Stonehill College                        22:40.8  6:05          

102   96  Julia Smith               JR  Seton Hall University                    22:41.0  6:06          

103   97  Marlee Yoder              JR  University of Maine                      22:41.2  6:06          

104   98  Alexandra Smith           SR  Long Island University                   22:41.8  6:06          

105   99  Helene Usher              FR  La Salle University                      22:43.2  6:06          

106  100  Emily Mrakovcic           SO  Brown University                         22:43.4  6:06          

107  101  Audrey Luell              FR  Colgate University                       22:44.1  6:06          

108  102  Kelsey Niglio             FR  Boston University                        22:44.6  6:06     

109  103  Alondra Cruz - Delgado    SO  University at Albany                     22:45.1  6:07          

110  104  Claire Gardner            JR  Siena College                            22:45.1  6:07          

111       Margaret McLoughlin       JR  Bucknell University                      22:46.1  6:07          

112  105  Isabella Coleman          JR  Loyola University                        22:46.5  6:07          

113       Amelie Guzman             SO  Stony Brook University                   22:46.5  6:07          

114  106  Maegan Desmarais          SO  Central Connecticut State University     22:46.9  :07          

115  107  Samira Kennedy            FR  Harvard University                       22:48.0  6:07          

116  108  Juliana Cancellieri       SO  Central Connecticut State University     22:48.2  6:07      

117  109  Makena Gates              SO  Harvard University                       22:48.6  6:08         

118  110  Mya Morabito              FR  Central Connecticut State University     22:49.2  6:08          

119  111  Bethany Steiner           JR  Syracuse University                      22:49.5  6:08          

120  112  Rachel Hodge              SR  University of Maine                      22:51.2  6:08          

121  113  Victoria Lombardi         SR  Stonehill College                        22:52.5  6:09     

122  114  Callia Cordasco           JR  American University                      22:53.1  6:09          

123       Scarlet Stimson           FR  Brown University                         22:53.5  6:09          

124       Hollie Walters            SR  Bucknell University                      22:54.4  6:09          

125  115  Neve Moulai               SO  La Salle University                      22:54.5  6:09          

126  116  Gwenno Goode              FR  La Salle University                      22:56.1  6:10          



127  117  Emily Ginty               SR  Long Island University                   22:56.7  6:10          

128  118  Sammy Seabury             SO  Boston University                        22:57.0  6:10          

129  119  Paige Quigley             FR  Seton Hall University                    22:57.7  6:10          

130  120  Daniella Henderson        FR  Yale University                          22:59.3  6:10         

131  121  Keira Flaherty            JR  Siena College                            22:59.5  6:10          

132  122  Grace Kolbe               SR  Lehigh University                        22:59.8  6:11          

133  123  Rebekah James             SR  University of Massachusetts-Amherst      23:00.6  6:11          

134  124  Kellie Harrington         FR  Stonehill College                        23:01.1  6:11         

135  125  Stephanie Queiroz         SO  Siena College                            23:01.9  6:11         

136  126  Grace Medei               JR  Rider University                         23:02.7  6:11         

137  127  Kira Marr                 SO  Lafayette University                     23:02.8  6:11         

138  128  Laura Trenado             SO  Wagner College                           23:03.2  6:11         

139  129  Naomi Toft                SO  Columbia University                      23:05.5  6:12         

140  130  Sarah Clark               FR  George Mason University                  23:06.4  6:12         

141  131  Maya Hannagan             SR  University of Maine                      23:07.4  6:13         

142  132  Maura Keane               JR  St Joseph’s University                   23:07.7  6:13         

143  133  Makala Hansen             SO  Rider University                         23:08.0  6:13         

144  134  Sarah Van Ornum           FR  New Jersey Institute of Technology       23:08.9  6:13         

145  135  Jerika Lufrano            SR  La Salle University                      23:09.3  6:13         

146       Isa Stronski              SR  Brown University                         23:09.9  6:13         

147  136  Rylee Davis               FR  University of Massachusetts-Amherst      23:10.5  6:13         

148  137  Abigail Tenreiro          SR  Lehigh University                        23:10.7  6:13         

149  138  Casey McLees              SR  La Salle University                      23:10.7  6:14         

150  139  Olivia Shattuck           SO  Syracuse University                      23:11.0  6:14         

151       Maxine Montoya            JR  Brown University                         23:11.0  6:14         

152  140  Anna Chamberlin           SO  Yale University                          23:12.3  6:14          

153       Anna Todd                 FR  University of Massachusetts-Amherst      23:12.9  6:14          

154       Maizy Aikey               FR  Bucknell University                      23:13.5  6:14          

155  141  Ava Black                 SO  Cornell University                       23:13.9  6:14          

156  142  Hannah Schwab             SO  American University                      23:13.9  6:14     

157       Elise O'Leary             SR  University of Massachusetts-Amherst      23:14.7  6:15          

158  143  Honey Strosnider          SO  Seton Hall University                    23:17.5  6:15          

159       Kaitlyn Desio             FR  Boston University                        23:18.9  6:16          

160  144  Maeve Lowther             JR  Loyola University                        23:19.3  6:16     

161  145  Katryna Aulenbach         SO  George Mason University                  23:20.5  6:16          

162  146  Jaymie Sidaway            JR  University of Maine                      23:23.0  6:17          

163  147  Lily O'Donoghue-McDonald  SO  Harvard University                       23:23.9  6:17     

164  148  Caroline Jankowich        FR  Columbia University                      23:24.5  6:17          

165  149  Skyler Smith              SO  University at Albany                     23:25.9  6:18          

166  150  Emily Young               SO  Stonehill College                        23:26.6  6:18     

167  151  Grace Myers               FR  Colgate University                       23:26.9  6:18          

168  152  Madeleine Ryan            JR  Fordham University                       23:29.6  6:19          

169  153  Brooke Hirsch             SO  Cornell University                       23:30.0  6:19          

170  154  Rachael Potter            SR  American University                      23:30.6  6:19     

171  155  Kaitlyn Iocca             JR  University at Albany                     23:31.1  6:19          

172  156  Katherine Castano         JR  New Jersey Institute of Technology       23:32.7  6:19          

173  157  Alyssa Brinsky            SR  St Joseph’s University                   23:33.6  6:20          

174  158  Cosmina Spiridon          JR  Iona University                          23:33.9  6:20         

175  159  Lydia Gilmore             SR  University of Maine                      23:34.2  6:20          

176  160  Nicole Dauberman          FR  Rider University                         23:34.7  6:20          

177  161  Lily Strelecki            SO  University of Maryland-Baltimore County  23:35.0  6:20     

178  162  Sydney Kalil              FR  Stonehill College                        23:35.7  6:20          

179  163  Josephine Critchley       JR  Long Island University                   23:36.0  6:20          

180  164  Iris Bergman              JR  Yale University                          23:36.6  6:20          

181  165  Maddy Kopec               JR  Fordham University                       23:36.7  6:20          

182  166  Norah Affanato            SO  Loyola University                        23:36.7  6:20          

183  167  Farah Osman               SO  Columbia University                      23:38.9  6:21          

184  168  Casey MacElhiney          JR  Lafayette University                     23:39.5  6:21          

185  169  Lejla Hrelja              JR  University at Albany                     23:39.8  6:21          

186  170  Sydney Todd               JR  Monmouth University                      23:40.0  6:21          

187  171  Grace Fennell             FR  St Joseph’s University                   23:40.5  6:21     

188  172  Priya Gangadharan         FR  Yale University                          23:42.7  6:22          

189  173  Emily Toth-Ratazzi        FR  Syracuse University                      23:42.9  6:22          

190  174  Marin Bogulski            JR  Fordham University                       23:43.3  6:22          

191  175  McKenzie Dillman          SO  George Mason University                  23:44.6  6:23     

192  176  Carlyn Segrave-Daly       SO  St Joseph’s University                   23:46.4  6:23     

193       Faith Skowvron            FR  Siena College                            23:47.1  6:23          



194       Elisa Brear               SO  Lehigh University                        23:47.6  6:23          

195  177  Bailee Christofis         FR  Manhattan College                        23:48.9  6:24          

196  178  Carollin Mellin           SR  Colgate University                       23:50.3  6:24          

197  179  Lexi Tepper               FR  University of Maryland-Baltimore County  23:50.7  6:24          

198  180  Krisantha Spencer         SO  Rider University                         23:51.6  6:24          

199  181  Aenor Codjo               SR  University of Maine                      23:52.3  6:25          

200  182  Danielle Juliano          JR  St Joseph’s University                   23:52.7  6:25          

201  183  Estella Miller            FR  American University                      23:53.1  6:25          

202  184  Bridget Forbes            SR  Cornell University                       23:56.1  6:26          

203  185  Kiera Udell               FR  Loyola University                        23:56.8  6:26          

204  186  Kara Shepard              JR  Colgate University                       23:57.2  6:26          

205       Katherine Sparks          JR  St Joseph’s University                   23:57.7  6:26     

206       Grace Hughes              FR  Lehigh University                        23:58.4  6:26          

207       Emily Peifer              SO  Rider University                         23:58.8  6:26          

208  187  Isabelle Mondo            FR  Central Connecticut State University     23:59.2  6:27          

209       Lauren Charboneau         JR  St Joseph’s University                   24:00.7  6:27          

210  188  Aylin Yirmibesoglu        FR  George Mason University                  24:01.8  6:27          

211  189  Sarah Zahaykevich         FR  Fordham University                       24:02.2  6:27         

212  190  Kasey Boag                JR  Loyola University                        24:03.5  6:28          

213  191  Alexandra Thomas          SR  Fordham University                       24:04.5  6:28          

214  192  Lucia Ianello             JR  American University                      24:07.6  6:29          

215       Addison Nelson            FR  University of Maine                      24:08.1  6:29          

216       Miranda Gilbert           JR  Siena College                            24:09.8  6:29     

217  193  Lyna Beraich              SO  University of Maryland-Baltimore County  24:11.5  6:30          

218       Clodagh McGroary          JR  Fordham University                       24:12.6  6:30         

219       Madison Buddenbohn        SR  St Joseph’s University                   24:14.0  6:30          

220  194  Brenna Elchenko           FR  George Mason University                  24:15.3  6:31    

221       Quincy Biddle             FR  Fordham University                       24:16.7  6:31          

222       Anna Folley               SR  University of Maine                      24:17.1  6:31          

223  195  Carolina McCloskey        SO  Lafayette University                     24:17.7  6:31        

224  196  Kate Riley                SO  American University                      24:17.8  6:31          

225  197  Chloe Hanson              JR  University at Albany                     24:20.4  6:32          

226       Julia Samuelson           SO  Stony Brook University                   24:22.0  6:33          

227  198  Alyssa Carusone           SO  Central Connecticut State University     24:22.3  6:33     

228       Athiel Mading             JR  Lehigh University                        24:22.7  6:33          

229       Brooke Evans              SO  American University                      24:24.0  6:33          

230  199  Anna Stitzer              SO  Monmouth University                      24:28.0  6:34          

231       Simone Harrison           FR  University of Massachusetts-Amherst      24:29.1  6:35          

232  200  Kimmie Harding            SO  New Jersey Institute of Technology       24:29.5  6:35          

233  201  Lara Jacobs               JR  Wagner College                           24:29.6  6:35          

234       Alexa Brennan             SR  University of Maine                      24:31.7  6:35          

235  202  Samantha Spargo           SR  Loyola University                        24:32.6  6:35          

236  203  Katelyn Deal              FR  University of Maryland-Baltimore County  24:32.9  6:36          

237  204  Hailey Bradley            FR  Colgate University                       24:33.0  6:36          

238  205  Molly Nyhan               FR  Stonehill College                        24:35.4  6:36          

239  206  Hannah Schupansky         JR  Yale University                          24:39.9  6:37          

240  207  Hannah Cullum             SO  Seton Hall University                    24:41.8  6:38          

241  208  Meghan Leonard            SO  Loyola University                        24:42.3  6:38          

242       Skyler Tatum              SO  American University                      24:44.6  6:39          

243  209  Margaret Pappas           JR  Manhattan College                        24:48.1  6:40          

244  210  Maura Timoney             JR  Lafayette University                     24:51.9  6:41          

245       Marissa Navarra           FR  Siena College                            24:52.1  6:41          

246  211  Abigail Poplawski         FR  Colgate University                       24:52.8  6:41          

247  212  Taj Lanier                JR  Seton Hall University                    24:54.3  6:41          

248  213  Amelia Carson             JR  Seton Hall University                    25:00.9  6:43          

249  214  Victoria Dzubela          FR  Wagner College                           25:08.6  6:45          

250  215  Magui Calvo               FR  Wagner College                           25:12.7  6:46          

251  216  Scarlett Rose             SO  University at Albany                     25:15.8  6:47         

252       Hannah Steiner            SO  University at Albany                     25:17.6  6:48          

253  217  Jenna Keith               SO  New Jersey Institute of Technology       25:19.1  6:48          

254  218  Judy McLaughlin           JR  University of Maryland-Baltimore County  25:26.2  6:50          

255  219  Isla Chadsey              FR  Cornell University                       25:28.9  6:51          

256  220  Alexandria Klopfer        JR  Central Connecticut State University     25:29.9  6:51          

257  221  Maddox Miller             FR  Colgate University                       25:30.8  6:51          

258  222  Fiona Mohl                JR  Manhattan College                        25:31.8  6:51          

259  223  Harvest Gil               JR  Lafayette University                     25:34.1  6:52          

260       Mackenzie Newman          FR  Loyola University                        25:37.1  6:53          



261  224  Kayla Carrino             FR  Seton Hall University                    25:38.8  6:53          

262       Anna Casey                FR  Stonehill College                        25:46.1  6:55          

263       Taylor Mitchell           JR  Colgate University                       25:49.6  6:56          

264       Erin Hayes                JR  University at Albany                     25:56.7  6:58          

265  225  Brooke Wright             SR  University of Maryland-Baltimore County  25:58.0  6:58          

266       Brianna Peiffer           JR  Seton Hall University                    26:01.4  6:59          

267  226  Bella Cannizzo            SO  Manhattan College                        26:07.4  7:01          

268  227  Elizabeth Willman         JR  University of Maryland-Baltimore County  26:08.4  7:01          

269       Ryan Greenlee             FR  Colgate University                       26:14.3  7:03          

270       Kylie Maddalena           JR  Loyola University                        26:19.7  7:04          

271       Kaitlyn Casas             FR  Loyola University                        26:23.4  7:05          

272  228  Angelina Olah             SO  Wagner College                           26:29.8  7:07          

273       Cassandra Meyer           SR  Fairleigh Dickinson University           26:35.3  7:08          

274       Diana Pukys               SO  University of Maryland-Baltimore County  26:36.4  7:09     

275       Kate Cochran              SR  Seton Hall University                    26:40.4  7:10          

276  229  Julia Canonaco            FR  New Jersey Institute of Technology       26:41.3  7:10          

277  230  Gabriela Ortuno           JR  Long Island University                   26:47.3  7:12          

278       Baylee Seabolt-Wilbanks   FR  University of Maryland-Baltimore County  27:28.5  7:23          

279  231  Nina Izaguirrie           SO  Long Island University                   28:30.8  7:39          

280  232  Margaret McKeever         SR  Long Island University                   28:34.2  7:40          

281       Bonnieta Supaul           FR  University at Albany                     29:00.5  7:47          

282  233  Diamond McLaughlin        JR  St Peter’s University                    29:26.7  7:54          

283       Carling Lockwood          JR  Seton Hall University                    29:40.4  7:58          

284       Arianna Cucarese          FR  Seton Hall University                    29:56.1  8:02          

285  234  Mikayla Surles            FR  St Peter’s University                    30:27.3  8:11          

286  235  Madeline Castillo         FR  St Peter’s University                    35:59.0  9:40           

287  236  Michelle Cherono          FR  St Peter’s University                    38:22.8 10:18          

288  237  Lousiana Flores           FR  St Peter’s University                    39:10.7 10:31          

          Tess Fitzmaurice          SO  Syracuse University                      DNF       

          Leah Futey                FR  Syracuse University                      DNF  

          Alexis Smith              JR  Fordham University                       DNF        

          Raihana Yameogo           SO  Rider University                         DNF         

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

                           TEAM SCORES - CHAMPIONSHIP 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1.    55  Northeastern University                 (21:05.8  105:29.0 1:04.7) 

=================================================== 

  1      1  Abigail Hassman          SR    20:39.1 

  2      2  Ava Duggan               SR    20:47.7 

  3      5  Azza Borovicka-Swanson   SR    20:53.1 

  4     18  Isa Meyers               SR    21:25.3 

  5     29  Keira Gamily             FR    21:43.8 

  6   ( 38) Shannon Trevor           JR    21:54.3 

  7   ( 40) Tessa McClain            SR    21:55.3 

 

  2.    57  Princeton University                    (21:09.2  105:46.0 0:41.4) 

=================================================== 

  1      3  Tsion Yared              JR    20:50.6 

  2      6  Margaret Liebich         JR    20:54.4 

  3     11  Fiona Max                JR    21:09.3 

  4     14  Mena Scatchard           JR    21:19.7 

  5     23  Lucca Fulkerson          JR    21:32.0 

  6   ( 26) Anna Chittenden          FR    21:35.5 

  7   ( 39) Olivia Martin            FR    21:54.6 

 

  3.   141  Iona University                         (21:34.0  107:49.6 1:14.2) 

=================================================== 

  1      9  Holly Smith              SO    20:58.5 

  2     12  Tayla Gunton             SO    21:13.4 

  3     20  Madison Klein            JR    21:28.0 

  4     41  Claragh Keane            FR    21:57.0 

  5     59  Lily Overton             FR    22:12.7 

  6   (158) Cosmina Spiridon         JR    23:33.9 

 

  4.   170  Stony Brook University                  (21:39.1  108:15.1 1:15.8) 

=================================================== 

  1      8  Fiona McLoughlin         JR    20:58.0 

  2     10  Grace Weigele            JR    21:03.2 

  3     34  Grace Sisson             JR    21:50.0 

  4     56  Rebecca Clackett         JR    22:10.1 

  5     62  Nicole Garcia            JR    22:13.8 

  6   ( 72) Niamh Durcan             JR    22:27.7 

  7   ( 81) Ava Carsley              FR    22:33.5 

 

  5.   205  Bucknell University                     (21:53.8  109:28.8 0:59.7) 

=================================================== 

  1     16  Abigail Paczewski        SR    21:23.8 

  2     17  Caryn Rippey             SO    21:24.8 

  3     37  Kailey Granger           FR    21:54.3 

  4     67  Hailey Reinhard          FR    22:22.4 

  5     68  Lauren Trapani           JR    22:23.5 

  6   ( 90) Laura Sakol              SR    22:38.6 

  7   ( 92) Ally Clarke              SR    22:40.1 

 

  6.   227  Boston University                       (21:58.7  109:53.3 1:03.2) 

=================================================== 

  1     27  Kelly Jones              FR    21:36.2 

  2     28  Adrienne Buettner-Cable  FR    21:43.2 

  3     36  Abby Waddington          FR    21:53.0 

  4     45  Molly Kiley              FR    22:01.5 

  5     91  Alexandra Vellekoop      SO    22:39.4 

  6   (102) Kelsey Niglio            FR    22:44.6 

  7   (118) Sammy Seabury            SO    22:57.0 

 

 

 



  7.   237  Brown University                        (22:02.1  110:10.3 0:24.7) 

=================================================== 

  1     32  Nimrit Ahuja             SO    21:46.3 

  2     44  Stephanie Kriss          SR    22:00.3 

  3     50  Olivia Fraga             FR    22:03.7 

  4     54  Isolde McManus           JR    22:09.0 

  5     57  Katie Orchard            SR    22:11.0 

  6   ( 82) Julia Schriefer          SO    22:34.1 

  7   (100) Emily Mrakovcic          SO    22:43.4 

 

  8.   249  Monmouth University                     (22:02.4  110:11.9 1:06.5) 

=================================================== 

  1     22  Emily Simko              FR    21:30.4 

  2     42  Ashley Navarro           SR    21:58.6 

  3     48  Allie Pierontoni         SO    22:02.5 

  4     49  Marisa Kilgarriff        JR    22:03.5 

  5     88  Ellie Keefer             FR    22:36.9 

  6   (170) Sydney Todd              JR    23:40.0 

  7   (199) Anna Stitzer             SO    24:28.0 

 

  9.   262  University of Massachusetts-Amherst     (22:05.6  110:27.9 1:03.1) 

=================================================== 

  1     21  Eugenia Fairhurst        JR    21:30.0 

  2     31  Rebecca Hartman          SR    21:46.3 

  3     65  Annika Zuschlag          SO    22:18.8 

  4     66  Lara Mannes Diaz De Ceri FR    22:19.7 

  5     79  Rylee Shunney            FR    22:33.1 

  6   (123) Rebekah James            SR    23:00.6 

  7   (136) Rylee Davis              FR    23:10.5 

 

 10.   298  Lehigh University                       (22:15.5  111:17.2 0:32.2) 

=================================================== 

  1     43  Lucy Afanasewicz         SO    22:00.2 

  2     46  Christina Yakaboski      SR    22:02.0 

  3     64  Lindsay MacLellan        SR    22:17.1 

  4     69  Savanah Beavers          JR    22:25.5 

  5     76  Maddison Hayes           JR    22:32.4 

  6   (122) Grace Kolbe              SR    22:59.8 

  7   (137) Abigail Tenreiro         SR    23:10.7 

 

 11.   348  Harvard University                      (22:17.0  111:24.9 1:21.7) 

=================================================== 

  1     19  Zoe Cooper               SO    21:26.9 

  2     30  Annelies Quinton         SO    21:46.3 

  3     83  Marie Jensen             SO    22:35.1 

  4    107  Samira Kennedy           FR    22:48.0 

  5    109  Makena Gates             SO    22:48.6 

  6   (147) Lily O'Donoghue-McDonald SO    23:23.9 

 

 12.   355  Siena College                           (22:22.5  111:52.5 0:53.8) 

=================================================== 

  1     35  Madeleine Hesler         SR    21:51.3 

  2     53  Julia Caputo             JR    22:07.1 

  3     78  Kyra Pellegrino          FR    22:32.9 

  4     85  Katie Hesler             JR    22:36.1 

  5    104  Claire Gardner           JR    22:45.1 

  6   (121) Keira Flaherty           JR    22:59.5 

  7   (125) Stephanie Queiroz        SO    23:01.9 

 

 

 

 

 

 



13.   377  Syracuse University                      (22:21.3  111:46.2 1:37.5) 

=================================================== 

  1     25  Madeline Heintz          SO    21:33.5 

  2     47  Siobhan O'Keefe          SR    22:02.5 

  3     55  Caroline Kirby           SO    22:09.7 

  4    111  Bethany Steiner          JR    22:49.5 

  5    139  Olivia Shattuck          SO    23:11.0 

  6   (173) Emily Toth-Ratazzi       FR    23:42.9 

 14.   463  Rider University                        (22:38.4  113:11.6 1:20.3) 

=================================================== 

  1     33  Jordan O'Neill           JR    21:47.7 

  2     77  Maddie Dischert          FR    22:32.6 

  3     94  Faith Evans              FR    22:40.6 

  4    126  Grace Medei              JR    23:02.7 

  5    133  Makala Hansen            SO    23:08.0 

  6   (160) Nicole Dauberman         FR    23:34.7 

  7   (180) Krisantha Spencer        SO    23:51.6 

 

 15.   469  La Salle University                     (22:30.9  112:34.5 2:17.9) 

=================================================== 

  1      4  Christine Mancini        SR    20:51.4 

  2     99  Helene Usher             FR    22:43.2 

  3    115  Neve Moulai              SO    22:54.5 

  4    116  Gwenno Goode             FR    22:56.1 

  5    135  Jerika Lufrano           SR    23:09.3 

  6   (138) Casey McLees             SR    23:10.7 

 

 16.   476  Cornell University                      (22:42.1  113:30.3 1:25.3) 

=================================================== 

  1     51  Bella Dipalermo          SR    22:04.7 

  2     58  Katja Jackson            SO    22:12.2 

  3     73  Madeline Nason           SO    22:29.5 

  4    141  Ava Black                SO    23:13.9 

  5    153  Brooke Hirsch            SO    23:30.0 

  6   (184) Bridget Forbes           SR    23:56.1 

  7   (219) Isla Chadsey             FR    25:28.9 

 

 17.   493  University of Maine                     (22:35.7  112:58.3 2:27.5) 

=================================================== 

  1      7  Megan Randall            FR    20:55.5 

  2     97  Marlee Yoder             JR    22:41.2 

  3    112  Rachel Hodge             SR    22:51.2 

  4    131  Maya Hannagan            SR    23:07.4 

  5    146  Jaymie Sidaway           JR    23:23.0 

  6   (159) Lydia Gilmore            SR    23:34.2 

  7   (181) Aenor Codjo              SR    23:52.3 

 

 18.   542  Stonehill College                       (22:50.9  114:14.4 1:13.2) 

=================================================== 

  1     60  Emma Lawrence            JR    22:13.4 

  2     95  Jordan Malloy            SO    22:40.8 

  3    113  Victoria Lombardi        SR    22:52.5 

  4    124  Kellie Harrington        FR    23:01.1 

  5    150  Emily Young              SO    23:26.6 

  6   (162) Sydney Kalil             FR    23:35.7 

  7   (205) Molly Nyhan              FR    24:35.4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



19.   547  George Mason University                  (22:48.9  114:04.2 2:27.5) 

=================================================== 

  1     13  Kate O'Neill             SR    21:17.1 

  2     84  Nourene Nabbus           SO    22:35.6 

  3    130  Sarah Clark              FR    23:06.4 

  4    145  Katryna Aulenbach        SO    23:20.5 

  5    175  McKenzie Dillman         SO    23:44.6 

  6   (188) Aylin Yirmibesoglu       FR    24:01.8 

  7   (194) Brenna Elchenko          FR    24:15.3 

 

20.   573  Manhattan College                        (23:03.4  115:16.6 3:15.0) 

=================================================== 

  1     24  Andria Scaglione         SR    21:33.1 

  2     70  Kylie Conroy             JR    22:26.2 

  3     93  Nicola Scaglione         SR    22:40.3 

  4    177  Bailee Christofis        FR    23:48.9 

  5    209  Margaret Pappas          JR    24:48.1 

  6   (222) Fiona Mohl               JR    25:31.8 

  7   (226) Bella Cannizzo           SO    26:07.4 

 

 21.   591  University at Albany                    (22:56.9  114:44.5 2:17.2) 

=================================================== 

  1     15  Amanda Chambers          SR    21:22.6 

  2    103  Alondra Cruz-Delgado     SO    22:45.1 

  3    149  Skyler Smith             SO    23:25.9 

  4    155  Kaitlyn Iocca            JR    23:31.1 

  5    169  Lejla Hrelja             JR    23:39.8 

  6   (197) Chloe Hanson             JR    24:20.4 

  7   (216) Scarlett Rose            SO    25:15.8 

 

 22.   597  St Joseph's University                  (23:01.5  115:07.3 1:24.6) 

=================================================== 

  1     63  Ava Curry                JR    22:15.9 

  2     74  Becca Millar             SR    22:29.6 

  3    132  Maura Keane              JR    23:07.7 

  4    157  Alyssa Brinsky           SR    23:33.6 

  5    171  Grace Fennell            FR    23:40.5 

  6   (176) Carlyn Segrave-Daly      SO    23:46.4 

  7   (182) Danielle Juliano         JR    23:52.7 

 

 23.   608  Columbia University                     (23:03.8  115:18.8 1:07.1) 

=================================================== 

  1     75  Lucy Henkel              SO    22:31.8 

  2     89  Daniela Quintero         SO    22:38.1 

  3    129  Naomi Toft               SO    23:05.5 

  4    148  Caroline Jankowich       FR    23:24.5 

  5    167  Farah Osman              SO    23:38.9 

 

 24.   622  Lafayette College                       (23:08.0  115:39.9 2:04.1) 

=================================================== 

  1     61  Elizabeth Borah          SO    22:13.6 

  2     71  Emma Lorey               SR    22:26.3 

  3    127  Kira Marr                SO    23:02.8 

  4    168  Casey MacElhiney         JR    23:39.5 

  5    195  Carolina McCloskey       SO    24:17.7 

  6   (210) Maura Timoney            JR    24:51.9 

  7   (223) Harvest Gil              JR    25:34.1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 25.   645  American University                     (23:07.4  115:36.9 1:46.9) 

=================================================== 

  1     52  June Mwaniki             JR    22:06.2 

  2    114  Callia Cordasco          JR    22:53.1 

  3    142  Hannah Schwab            SO    23:13.9 

  4    154  Rachael Potter           SR    23:30.6 

  5    183  Estella Miller           FR    23:53.1 

  6   (192) Lucia Ianello            JR    24:07.6 

  7   (196) Kate Riley               SO    24:17.8 

 

 26.   658  Fordham University                      (23:11.9  115:59.4 1:09.9) 

=================================================== 

  1     80  Meredith Gotzman         FR    22:33.4 

  2     87  Caitrina Barton          JR    22:36.4 

  3    152  Madeleine Ryan           JR    23:29.6 

  4    165  Maddy Kopec              JR    23:36.7 

  5    174  Marin Bogulski           JR    23:43.3 

  6   (189) Sarah Zahaykevich        FR    24:02.2 

  7   (191) Alexandra Thomas         SR    24:04.5 

 27.   709  Central Connecticut State University    (23:21.2  116:45.8 1:35.4) 

=================================================== 

  1    106  Maegan Desmarais         SO    22:46.9 

  2    108  Juliana Cancellieri      SO    22:48.2 

  3    110  Mya Morabito             FR    22:49.2 

  4    187  Isabelle Mondo           FR    23:59.2 

  5    198  Alyssa Carusone          SO    24:22.3 

  6   (220) Alexandria Klopfer       JR    25:29.9 

 

 28.   777  Seton Hall University                   (23:42.5  118:32.3 2:13.3) 

=================================================== 

  1     96  Julia Smith              JR    22:41.0 

  2    119  Paige Quigley            FR    22:57.7 

  3    143  Honey Strosnider         SO    23:17.5 

  4    207  Hannah Cullum            SO    24:41.8 

  5    212  Taj Lanier               JR    24:54.3 

  6   (213) Amelia Carson            JR    25:00.9 

  7   (224) Kayla Carrino            FR    25:38.8 

 

 29.   790  Loyola University                       (23:32.6  117:42.8 1:17.0) 

=================================================== 

  1    105  Isabella Coleman         JR    22:46.5 

  2    144  Maeve Lowther            JR    23:19.3 

  3    166  Norah Affanato           SO    23:36.7 

  4    185  Kiera Udell              FR    23:56.8 

  5    190  Kasey Boag               JR    24:03.5 

  6   (202) Samantha Spargo          SR    24:32.6 

  7   (208) Meghan Leonard           SO    24:42.3 

 

 30.   802  Yale University                         (23:38.2  118:10.8 1:40.6) 

=================================================== 

  1    120  Daniella Henderson       FR    22:59.3 

  2    140  Anna Chamberlin          SO    23:12.3 

  3    164  Iris Bergman             JR    23:36.6 

  4    172  Priya Gangadharan        FR    23:42.7 

  5    206  Hannah Schupansky        JR    24:39.9 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 31.   820  Colgate University                      (23:42.3  118:31.5 1:48.9) 

=================================================== 

  1    101  Audrey Luell             FR    22:44.1 

  2    151  Grace Myers              FR    23:26.9 

  3    178  Carollin Mellin          SR    23:50.3 

  4    186  Kara Shepard             JR    23:57.2 

  5    204  Hailey Bradley           FR    24:33.0 

  6   (211) Abigail Poplawski        FR    24:52.8 

  7   (221) Maddox Miller            FR    25:30.8 

 

 32.   839  Long Island University                  (24:54.6  124:32.6 5:49.0) 

=================================================== 

  1     98  Alexandra Smith          SR    22:41.8 

  2    117  Emily Ginty              SR    22:56.7 

  3    163  Josephine Critchley      JR    23:36.0 

  4    230  Gabriela Ortuno          JR    26:47.3 

  5    231  Nina Izaguirrie          SO    28:30.8 

  6   (232) Margaret McKeever        SR    28:34.2 

 

 33.   844  Wagner College                          (24:06.1  120:30.3 2:36.5) 

=================================================== 

  1     86  Ana Blanco Duran         JR    22:36.2 

  2    128  Laura Trenado            SO    23:03.2 

  3    201  Lara Jacobs              JR    24:29.6 

  4    214  Victoria Dzubela         FR    25:08.6 

  5    215  Magui Calvo              FR    25:12.7 

  6   (228) Angelina Olah            SO    26:29.8 

 

34.   936  New Jersey Institute of Technology       (24:38.3  123:11.5 3:32.4) 

=================================================== 

  1    134  Sarah Van Ornum          FR    23:08.9 

  2    156  Katherine Castano        JR    23:32.7 

  3    200  Kimmie Harding           SO    24:29.5 

  4    217  Jenna Keith              SO    25:19.1 

  5    229  Julia Canonaco           FR    26:41.3 

 

 35.   954  University of Maryland-Baltimore County (24:19.3  121:36.3 1:51.2) 

=================================================== 

  1    161  Lily Strelecki           SO    23:35.0 

  2    179  Lexi Tepper              FR    23:50.7 

  3    193  Lyna Beraich             SO    24:11.5 

  4    203  Katelyn Deal             FR    24:32.9 

  5    218  Judy McLaughlin          JR    25:26.2 

  6   (225) Brooke Wright            SR    25:58.0 

  7   (227) Elizabeth Willman        JR    26:08.4 

 

 36.  1175  St Peter's University                   (34:41.3  173:26.5 9:44.0) 

=================================================== 

  1    233  Diamond McLaughlin       JR    29:26.7 

  2    234  Mikayla Surles           FR    30:27.3 

  3    235  Madeline Castillo        FR    35:59.0 

  4    236  Michelle Cherono         FR    38:22.8 

  5    237  Lousiana Flores          FR    39:10.7 

 

Incomplete 

-- Fairleigh Dickinson University                           

  

 

 

 



 
2023 ECAC Team Champions – Northeastern University 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



6,000 Meters – Coaches 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  PLACE PTS NAME                  YR  TEAM                              TIME   AVG MILE  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    1   1   Madeline Cramer       FR  Princeton University              22:10.3  5:57          

    2   2   Mari Noble            JR  Princeton University              22:24.8  6:01          

    3   3   Angela Allen          JR  Princeton University              22:43.8  6:06          

    4   4   Keeley Misutka        JR  Bucknell University               22:50.1  6:08          

    5   5   Meghan Rentner        FR  Bucknell University               22:51.7  6:08          

    6   6   Grace Vives           SO  Bucknell University               23:02.8  6:11          

    7   7   Katelyn Maley         FR  Princeton University              23:09.5  6:13          

    8   8   Isabel Max            JR  Princeton University              23:10.2  6:13          

    9       Ava Vitiello          FR  Northeastern University           23:14.2  6:14          

   10   9   Aurora Wilson         FR  Lehigh University                 23:21.3  6:16          

   11  10   Grace Rudder          FR  St Joseph’s University            23:23.1  6:17          

   12  11   Elena Cicchini        FR  Monmouth University               23:32.3  6:19          

   13  12   Payton Kochanski      FR  St Joseph’s University            23:34.9  6:20     

   14  13   Amandine Fernandez    FR  Monmouth University               23:37.4  6:21     

   15  14   Lauren Joyce          SO  Bucknell University               23:38.5  6:21          

   16       Marcela Perches       JR  Boston University                 23:46.7  6:23          

   17  15   Carolyn Smith         SO  St Joseph’s University            23:47.0  6:23          

   18  16   Majken Lutzen         FR  St Joseph’s University            23:48.1  6:24          

   20  18   Georgia-Rose Dawson   SO  La Salle University               23:49.3  6:24          

   21  19   Kirah Tianga          JR  American University               23:50.4  6:24     

   22  20   Meghan Smith          SR  Bucknell University               23:53.0  6:25     

   23  21   Kylie Raymond         JR  American University               23:56.6  6:26     

   24       Cali Marck            SO  Rider University                  23:56.7  6:26          

   25  22   Andrine Larsen        SR  Lehigh University                 23:56.8  6:26          

   26  23   Annie Ripol           SO  American University               23:58.3  6:26          

   27  24   Brynn Peterson        SR  La Salle University               23:58.9  6:26          

   28  25   Tori Chace            SO  Bucknell University               24:00.3  6:27          

   29  26   Siri Hellenbrand      FR  Lehigh University                 24:01.6  6:27          

   30       Christina Peppy       SO  Siena College                     24:04.3  6:28          

   31  27   Emma Taylor           SO  La Salle University               24:05.6  6:28          

   32       Lily Borin            SO  Boston University                 24:05.7  6:28          

   33       Remy Dubac            FR  Bucknell University               24:05.9  6:28     

   34  28   Anna Albergo          SO  St Joseph’s University            24:09.0  6:29          

   35  29   Brianna Jucewicz      SO  Monmouth University               24:09.9  6:29          

   36  30   Erin Vincent          FR  Monmouth University               24:13.4  6:30          

   37  31   Cassie Daniele        JR  American University               24:15.1  6:31          

   38       Yashika Chidirala     JR  George Mason University           24:16.2  6:31     

   39  32   Ella Verello          SO  La Salle University               24:18.1  6:32          

   40       Farah McDaniel        SO  George Mason University           24:21.5  6:32          

   41       Sarah Policano        JR  Bucknell University               24:23.8  6:33          

   42       Olivia Armenia        FR  Siena College                     24:24.4  6:33          

   43       Katie Hayes           FR  Siena College                     24:30.1  6:35          

   44  33   Devon Sutton          FR  Lehigh University                 24:33.8  6:36          

   45       Laura Posh            FR  Bucknell University               24:36.7  6:37         

   46  34   Ella Burnham          FR  Monmouth University               24:40.9  6:38          

   47       Bradley Weldon        FR  Bucknell University               24:41.4  6:38          

   48       Julianna Tourangeau   SO  Siena College                     24:57.4  6:42          

   49  35   Elizabeth Jenulis     FR  Lehigh University                 25:10.8  6:46          

   50       Tatiana Nunez         FR  Rider University                  25:15.8  6:47          

   51  36   Sophia Staiger        SO  American University               25:17.7  6:48          

   52       Kera Reinhard         JR  Bucknell University               25:32.2  6:51          

   53       Brianna Harriman      FR  University of Maine               25:33.0  6:52          

   54  37   Catey Gandolfo-Lucia  FR  La Salle University               25:40.9  6:54          

   55       Olivia Joyce          FR  George Mason University           25:46.3  6:55          

   56       Aubriana Marranca     SO  Rider University                  25:48.8  6:56          

   57       Emily Fitch           SR  George Mason University           25:55.0  6:58          

   58  38   Emma Everett          SR  La Salle University               25:58.2  6:58          

   59  39   Julia Flood           JR  La Salle University               26:07.0  7:01          

   60       Emma Bronson          FR  Bucknell University               26:28.4  7:07          

   61       Megan Caron           FR  University of Maine               26:44.9  7:11          

   62       Madelyn Hyde          SO  Loyola University                 26:47.1  7:12         

   

 



                            Team Scores – Coaches 

======================================================================= 

Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7 

======================================================================= 

Results - Women 

   1 Princeton University         21    1    2    3    7    8  

   2 Bucknell University          47    4    5    6   15   17   20   25  

   3 St Joseph’s University       81   10   12   15   16   28 

   4 Monmouth University         117   11   13   29   30   34  

   5 Lehigh University           125    9   22   26   33   35  

   6 American University         130   19   21   23   31   36    

   7 La Salle University         138   18   24   27   32   37   38   39 

 

Incomplete  

-- Boston University 

-- George Mason University 

-- Loyola University 

-- University of Maine 

-- Northeastern University 

-- Rider University 

-- Siena College  
 

 


